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
at aovK. good fishing. Balance oi
land In beans 8e strawberries. App,
$5,000 o machinery, complete Ir-

rigation with 22 uprlnkleri. Tills
Farm has great Possibilities.

SO Acres located close in North on
paved Rd. 2 homes, one older type
1 bdr home and one 7 yr old 2

bdr home with LR Ac DR Inside
utility, dble, garage, unfinished up
stairs. 10 acres of filberts, lamlly
orcnard, Darn, chicken rise, true
tor, plow, harrow, 2 cows. 4 biks
to Clearlake school Sc store. Priced
at 125,000. An additional 30 acres
or grain lad can n purchased
with the above 20 acres for

Will trade for good home or
court as part na.vment.

ZEEB'S REAL ESTATE
1333 N. Capitol

Ph.
T.VE.: .

40 AC. NEAR SHERWOOD
S bedtm. modern home, barn, 2 chic

ken housea, garage, trees. Trade
for house in Salem. $8,500.

10 AC. WITH GOOD HOME
Close in $8,500. Trade for older house

in Salem.
2 BKDRM. HM. 14,973-3- 100 DN.
NICE CLEAN 1 BKDRM. , DEN

with fireplace only 17,450. Will
trade for .trailer house.

BEAUTY SALON, CLOSE IN
CALL OSCAR SEDERSTROM. SLM.

John J. Dann, Realtor
415 W. High. Ph. Eve.
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SULLIVAN
$400 Down to a qualified G.I,

Two bdrmi., large lot Just oft Lan-
caster Dr. Owner moved to Bend

must sell. I7.BM. Call Bristol,
vet.

W500 aaoa Lee at. Corner lot
With plenty of shady trees. Stucco
exterior & one large BR. Make fine
rental, $1500 dwn. Mr. Rice, eves

$JU00 Full basement, fireplace,
oil heat .one BR. Makes wonderful
home for anyone working in the
siate buildings, Davis, eves. 2 l.

$9,800 East, one of today's finest
buys, it you desire suburban living.
mis home is spotless, lire.
lot. Will sell G.f. with only fi

down. McFarlane, eves.

ttO.SOO Nob Hill. SIS Judson. onlv
blk. from McKlnley sen. 2 BRs A
den, Party rm .In basement. Home
In auptirb condition. Bill Sullivan,
eves.

$13,500 Three BRs plus lge. play-
room on quiet at., north, Apprnx,
1500 sq. ft., outside fireplace, ga-
rage. There Is fine value here.
David, eves. A I.

FOREST LANE MOTEL Almost
acres on Portland Rd. ten unit,

Separate living quarters. Acreage
all In strawberries. $55,000. Mr.
Rice, eves. In

VETERAN LOANS WITH
S DOWN and FHA
LOANS WITH 10 DOWN. CON-
STRUCTION MONEY AVAILABLE.

ROBERT B. SULLIVAN,
REALTOR

j?M Portland Rd. Phone

SALEM HEIGHTS
Llv. rm. 14 x is. Larg. kll. and

din. romh. Break, nook. 2 lovelyhdrms Rath with shr. Alt. gar. Lot
M x 120. Fenced in bark yard.M750.no

$500 DOWN
Vse your rent money for a home

of your own. 1 bdrms.. din. rm.
New healing and plumbing. Pav.
ments $57.50 per mon .Includes Int.
17,000 00.

FAIRMONT DISTRICT
Only 7 yrs. old. wllh large llv.

rm., basement and sawdust fnrred
air heat, 3 large hdrms. dn.. up,clean as a pin. Large kit. wllh plen-
ty of light. Corner lot. Heller see
this. Only tlo.nso.

Roy Todd, Realtor
M! Stale SI. Olflce ph. 2MI
F.venlngs pall: Simpson VWtfl. Van- -
rlervort 37M. Ruch J791S, Elllnger t
4J.T2H.

Houses For Sal
LOOK

AX Olis rrsl 3 b.rirnntn horn, on
ovrslr.rt Inlorlh. Ovirwr

MAKE AN OFFER
On Ihls imull but n.nt hnm. 11111

llvinjt room. 14x11 b.rt room. Good
Kit. wllh fllninir spot. Corner lol.
Restricted Residence Dlst.

E. A. McGIauflin. Rltr.
jnM Broartway.l.Mll. F.ve. S.WJJ

ENGLEWOOD
f Bed. room home, living room, kit-

chen nook, basement. $V7."VO no,
600. 00 down. $.".3 00 month.

SOUTH SALEM
$ Bed. room. Comb, living and dlnlnf

room, kitchen nook, utility room.
food location. I.V7V) M, $mm 00
oown. fM.OO a month, call

NEED TO EXPAND? Here's your answer In this attractive
home with. i(. unfinished attic suitable for 2 more bdrms.. Iiv. rm.
with fireplace, din. rm., Ige. kitchen with brkf space, full bath with
shower. Hdwd. firs, throughout. Auto, oil T. A. furnace, aingU attached
garaga. This Is a food buy at I11.BS0. CALL. J. E. LAW.

NOB HIIJ. DISTRICT Thla i bdrm. home offers a baautlful vl.w. Uv.
lng rm. Is 27x12. Nice recreation room. 2 blocks from McKlnley School.
Price. S10.750. CALL, H. K. LAYMON.

READY FOR PLASTER Plenty of tlma to look and select colon,
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